
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: I LOVE TURF QTIS Two-Year-Old Fillies Maiden Handicap -
1000m

18 June 2023 - 11:55

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.27
(0:12.28)

0:46.99
(0:11.00)

0:35.99
(0:12.01)

0:23.98
(0:11.41)

0:12.57
(0:12.57)

0:35.99

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 MISHANI AMBITIOUS 11 71.0 0:11.00 0:59.27 [1] 0:46.99 [1] 0:35.99 [1] 0:23.97 [2] 0:12.57 [1] 0:59.27 0:35.99

James Orman Overall 800m (0:12.28) (0:11.00) (0:12.02) (0:11.40) (0:12.57)

2 9 LADY SHOTGUN 5 67.7 0:10.98 0:59.33 [2] 0:46.37 [11] 0:34.84 [11] 0:22.95 [8] 0:11.97 [5] 0.2L 0:34.84 +0

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:12.96) (0:11.53) (0:11.89) (0:10.98) (0:11.97)

3 15 GYPSY WHITE SOCKS 1 70.5 0:11.10 0:59.58 [3] 0:47.28 [2] 0:36.18 [2] 0:24.29 [1] 0:12.52 [2] 1.5L 0:36.18 -1

Nikita Beriman Overall 800m (0:12.30) (0:11.10) (0:11.89) (0:11.77) (0:12.52)

4 11 MISHARE 3 67.9 0:11.40 0:59.76 [4] 0:47.26 [5] 0:35.86 [5] 0:23.58 [5] 0:12.15 [6] 2.5L 0:35.86 -3

Tegan Harrison Overall 800m (0:12.50) (0:11.40) (0:12.28) (0:11.43) (0:12.15)

5 5 DARLING HEART 6 66.5 0:11.30 0:59.85 [5] 0:47.27 [6] 0:35.78 [6] 0:23.51 [6] 0:12.21 [7] 2.9L 0:35.78 +1

Taylor Marshall 800m 400m (0:12.58) (0:11.49) (0:12.27) (0:11.30) (0:12.21)

6 16 FLYING MAPLE 4 68.1 0:11.21 0:59.95 [6] 0:47.01 [10] 0:35.49 [10] 0:23.28 [11] 0:12.07 [8] 3.4L 0:35.49 -3

Adin Thompson Overall 400m (0:12.94) (0:11.52) (0:12.21) (0:11.21) (0:12.07)

7 2 AKEMI 8 69.4 0:11.34 1:00.00 [7] 0:47.69 [3] 0:36.35 [4] 0:24.34 [4] 0:12.70 [4] 3.6L 0:36.35 -1

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:12.31) (0:11.34) (0:12.01) (0:11.64) (0:12.70)

8 6 FEEASHIN MOON 12 66.4 0:11.39 1:00.15 [8] 0:47.41 [9] 0:35.88 [9] 0:23.64 [10] 0:12.25 [9] 4.4L 0:35.88 -2

Georgina Cartwright 800m 400m (0:12.74) (0:11.53) (0:12.24) (0:11.39) (0:12.25)

9 3 ARABIAN FOX 2 69.5 0:11.13 1:00.30 [9] 0:47.99 [4] 0:36.86 [3] 0:24.93 [3] 0:13.09 [3] 5.2L 0:36.86 +0

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:12.31) (0:11.13) (0:11.93) (0:11.84) (0:13.09)

10 14 BETHEHORSE 7 67.9 0:11.44 1:00.66 [10] 0:47.93 [8] 0:36.49 [7] 0:24.29 [7] 0:12.68 [10] 7.2L 0:36.49 -3

Luke Tarrant 800m 800m (0:12.73) (0:11.44) (0:12.20) (0:11.61) (0:12.68)

Scratched: Aristella (#4), Jack's Boom (#13), The Quickening (#18), Gold 'N' Glamorous (#8), Malarina (#10), Spring Bird (#12), Paris Art (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 18 June 2023  17:16 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: I LOVE TURF QTIS Two-Year-Old Fillies Maiden Handicap -
1000m

18 June 2023 - 11:55

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.27
(0:12.28)

0:46.99
(0:11.00)

0:35.99
(0:12.01)

0:23.98
(0:11.41)

0:12.57
(0:12.57)

0:35.99

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 FORGETS ME NOT 13 68.1 0:11.56 1:00.74 [11] 0:48.08 [7] 0:36.52 [8] 0:24.29 [9] 0:12.68 [11] 7.6L 0:36.52 -1

Ryan Wiggins 800m 800m (0:12.66) (0:11.56) (0:12.23) (0:11.61) (0:12.68)

Scratched: Aristella (#4), Jack's Boom (#13), The Quickening (#18), Gold 'N' Glamorous (#8), Malarina (#10), Spring Bird (#12), Paris Art (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 18 June 2023  17:16 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: BARRIER REEF POOLS QTIS Two-Year-Old Colts & Geldings
Maiden Handicap - 1000m

18 June 2023 - 12:36

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.01
(0:11.93)

0:47.08
(0:10.95)

0:36.13
(0:12.03)

0:24.10
(0:11.43)

0:12.67
(0:12.67)

0:36.13

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 SPIRIT OF BRODIE 12 72.8 0:10.95 0:59.01 [1] 0:47.08 [1] 0:36.13 [1] 0:24.10 [1] 0:12.62 [2] 0:59.01 0:36.13

James Orman 800m 800m (0:11.93) (0:10.95) (0:12.03) (0:11.48) (0:12.62)

2 1 SER JOH 1 71.6 0:11.06 0:59.07 [2] 0:47.11 [3] 0:36.05 [3] 0:23.98 [3] 0:12.73 [1] 0.3L 0:36.05 +2

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:11.96) (0:11.06) (0:12.07) (0:11.25) (0:12.73)

3 5 I'LLTELLYOUWHEN 11 71.9 0:11.05 0:59.31 [3] 0:47.37 [2] 0:36.32 [2] 0:24.34 [2] 0:12.88 [3] 1.6L 0:36.32 -3

Ryan Wiggins 800m 800m (0:11.94) (0:11.05) (0:11.98) (0:11.46) (0:12.88)

4 15 THE MERCHANT 7 69.6 0:11.32 0:59.72 [4] 0:47.70 [4] 0:36.38 [4] 0:24.28 [4] 0:12.71 [5] 3.9L 0:36.38 +4

Matthew Powell Overall 800m (0:12.02) (0:11.32) (0:12.10) (0:11.57) (0:12.71)

5 14 EXTRA FREE 4 70.4 0:11.24 0:59.86 [5] 0:47.39 [8] 0:36.15 [7] 0:24.25 [7] 0:12.85 [4] 4.7L 0:36.15 +0

Sean Cormack Overall 800m (0:12.47) (0:11.24) (0:11.90) (0:11.40) (0:12.85)

6 13 WIN AND TONIC 3 68.5 0:11.26 1:00.28 [6] 0:48.03 [5] 0:36.77 [5] 0:24.79 [5] 0:13.09 [6] 7L 0:36.77 -2

Larry Cassidy 800m 800m (0:12.25) (0:11.26) (0:11.98) (0:11.70) (0:13.09)

7 19 VIKING VALOUR 18 68.3 0:11.42 1:00.66 [7] 0:48.34 [6] 0:36.92 [8] 0:24.56 [8] 0:12.81 [8] 9L 0:36.92 +4

Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:12.32) (0:11.42) (0:12.36) (0:11.75) (0:12.81)

8 9 PONTYPRIDD 6 70.3 0:11.16 1:00.82 [8] 0:48.41 [7] 0:37.25 [6] 0:25.27 [6] 0:13.18 [7] 9.8L 0:37.25 +3

Andrew Spinks 800m 800m (0:12.41) (0:11.16) (0:11.98) (0:12.09) (0:13.18)

Scratched: Cape Crusader (#3), Gold Revolution (#4), King Pin Power (#6), Pacified (#7), Payline (#8), Ride For Luck (#10), Rubos (#11), The Punisher (#12), Brave Cowboy Bill (#16), Chase The Sun (#17), W

Report Created:  Sun 18 June 2023  17:16 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: COASTLINE BMW QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1600m

18 June 2023 - 13:15

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.61
(0:11.32)

1:28.29
(0:11.64)

1:16.65
(0:12.35)

1:04.30
(0:13.05)

0:51.25
(0:13.85)

0:37.40
(0:13.23)

0:24.17
(0:11.78)

0:37.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 FREDDIE 7 65.0 0:11.32 1:39.61 [1] 1:28.29 [1] 1:16.65 [1] 1:04.30 [1] 0:51.25 [1] 0:37.40 [1] 0:24.17 [1] 0:37.40

Samantha Collett Overall Overall (0:11.32) (0:11.64) (0:12.35) (0:13.05) (0:13.85) (0:13.23) (0:11.78)

2 1 CYGNET RIVER 3 64.8 0:11.57 1:39.68 [2] 1:27.55 [7] 1:15.90 [7] 1:03.54 [7] 0:50.45 [7] 0:36.61 [7] 0:23.66 [7] 0:36.61 -2

Damien Thornton 1400m 400m (0:12.13) (0:11.65) (0:12.36) (0:13.09) (0:13.84) (0:12.95) (0:11.57)

3 4 SUSPICIOUS TIME 5 65.3 0:11.50 1:39.71 [3] 1:28.21 [3] 1:16.39 [3] 1:04.19 [2] 0:51.14 [2] 0:37.31 [2] 0:24.13 [2] 0:37.31 +1

Ben Thompson 1400m Overall (0:11.50) (0:11.82) (0:12.20) (0:13.05) (0:13.83) (0:13.18) (0:11.87)

4 6 WHISKEY AND BEER 8 65.0 0:11.68 1:40.10 [4] 1:28.15 [6] 1:16.42 [6] 1:04.11 [6] 0:51.12 [6] 0:37.29 [5] 0:24.30 [4] 0:37.29 +3

Jaden Lloyd 1400m 400m (0:11.95) (0:11.73) (0:12.31) (0:12.99) (0:13.83) (0:12.99) (0:11.68)

5 8 GRANDCOEUR 1 64.9 0:11.45 1:40.11 [5] 1:28.66 [2] 1:16.95 [2] 1:04.44 [3] 0:51.38 [4] 0:37.50 [4] 0:24.35 [3] 0:37.50 -2

Luke Tarrant Overall Overall (0:11.45) (0:11.71) (0:12.51) (0:13.06) (0:13.88) (0:13.15) (0:11.70)

6 7 FRIJOLES 2 65.4 0:11.65 1:40.30 [6] 1:28.42 [5] 1:16.77 [4] 1:04.41 [5] 0:51.39 [5] 0:37.47 [6] 0:24.36 [6] 0:37.47 -1

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:11.88) (0:11.65) (0:12.36) (0:13.02) (0:13.92) (0:13.11) (0:11.73)

7 5 WARTHOG 4 65.6 0:11.71 1:40.76 [7] 1:28.94 [4] 1:17.23 [5] 1:05.01 [4] 0:52.03 [3] 0:38.20 [3] 0:24.93 [5] 0:38.20 +1

Martin Harley 1400m 1400m (0:11.82) (0:11.71) (0:12.22) (0:12.98) (0:13.83) (0:13.27) (0:12.07)

Scratched: Orbit (#3)

Report Created:  Sun 18 June 2023  17:16 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: COASTLINE BMW QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1600m

18 June 2023 - 13:15

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.39
(0:12.39)

0:37.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 FREDDIE 7 65.0 0:11.32 0:12.39 [1] 1:39.61 0:37.40

Samantha Collett Overall Overall (0:12.39)

2 1 CYGNET RIVER 3 64.8 0:11.57 0:12.09 [5] 0.3L 0:36.61 -2

Damien Thornton 1400m 400m (0:12.09)

3 4 SUSPICIOUS TIME 5 65.3 0:11.50 0:12.26 [2] 0.4L 0:37.31 +1

Ben Thompson 1400m Overall (0:12.26)

4 6 WHISKEY AND BEER 8 65.0 0:11.68 0:12.62 [4] 2.7L 0:37.29 +3

Jaden Lloyd 1400m 400m (0:12.62)

5 8 GRANDCOEUR 1 64.9 0:11.45 0:12.65 [3] 2.8L 0:37.50 -2

Luke Tarrant Overall Overall (0:12.65)

6 7 FRIJOLES 2 65.4 0:11.65 0:12.63 [6] 3.8L 0:37.47 -1

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:12.63)

7 5 WARTHOG 4 65.6 0:11.71 0:12.86 [7] 6.3L 0:38.20 +1

Martin Harley 1400m 1400m (0:12.86)

Scratched: Orbit (#3)

Report Created:  Sun 18 June 2023  17:16 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: DUNLOP SUPER DEALER CALOUNDRA BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1800m

18 June 2023 - 13:55

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:51.47
(0:11.05)

1:40.42
(0:12.51)

1:27.91
(0:13.11)

1:14.80
(0:12.84)

1:01.96
(0:12.69)

0:49.27
(0:12.94)

0:36.33
(0:12.40)

0:36.33

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 LE HEROS 3 63.4 0:11.05 1:51.47 [1] 1:40.42 [1] 1:27.91 [1] 1:14.80 [1] 1:01.96 [1] 0:49.27 [1] 0:36.33 [1] 0:36.33

Montana Philpot Overall Overall (0:11.05) (0:12.51) (0:13.11) (0:12.84) (0:12.69) (0:12.94) (0:12.40)

2 11 VAN NUYS 4 64.1 0:11.39 1:51.60 [2] 1:40.21 [3] 1:27.41 [4] 1:14.40 [4] 1:01.43 [5] 0:48.70 [5] 0:35.99 [4] 0:35.99 -2

Jaden Lloyd 400m Overall (0:11.39) (0:12.80) (0:13.01) (0:12.97) (0:12.73) (0:12.71) (0:12.38)

3 3 MADAME DU GAST 1 63.1 0:11.24 1:52.25 [3] 1:41.01 [2] 1:28.30 [2] 1:15.29 [3] 1:02.38 [3] 0:49.71 [3] 0:36.85 [2] 0:36.85 -3

Tahlia Fenlon 400m Overall (0:11.24) (0:12.71) (0:13.01) (0:12.91) (0:12.67) (0:12.86) (0:12.48)

4 9 LEORED 5 62.9 0:11.68 1:52.63 [4] 1:40.45 [8] 1:27.76 [8] 1:14.83 [9] 1:01.79 [9] 0:49.00 [9] 0:36.37 [8] 0:36.37 +4

Ben Thompson 600m 400m (0:12.18) (0:12.69) (0:12.93) (0:13.04) (0:12.79) (0:12.63) (0:12.24)

5 12 ENVIABLE 12 63.6 0:11.64 1:52.74 [5] 1:41.10 [5] 1:28.40 [5] 1:15.53 [5] 1:02.70 [4] 0:49.93 [4] 0:37.03 [5] 0:37.03 +7

Ryan Maloney 400m Overall (0:11.64) (0:12.70) (0:12.87) (0:12.83) (0:12.77) (0:12.90) (0:12.53)

6 8 PRICKLY POPPY 10 62.5 0:11.42 1:52.87 [6] 1:41.45 [4] 1:28.88 [3] 1:16.06 [2] 1:03.21 [2] 0:50.48 [2] 0:37.43 [3] 0:37.43 +7

Mark Du Plessis 400m Overall (0:11.42) (0:12.57) (0:12.82) (0:12.85) (0:12.73) (0:13.05) (0:12.76)

7 15 EARN OUT 2 62.0 0:11.82 1:53.29 [7] 1:41.47 [6] 1:28.82 [6] 1:15.83 [7] 1:02.82 [7] 0:50.09 [7] 0:37.43 [6] 0:37.43 +4

Tiffani Brooker 400m Overall (0:11.82) (0:12.65) (0:12.99) (0:13.01) (0:12.73) (0:12.66) (0:12.65)

8 13 QUOTANT 8 61.1 0:11.91 1:53.77 [8] 1:41.86 [7] 1:29.20 [7] 1:16.35 [6] 1:03.55 [6] 0:50.78 [6] 0:37.84 [7] 0:37.84 +6

Georgina Cartwright 400m Overall (0:11.91) (0:12.66) (0:12.85) (0:12.80) (0:12.77) (0:12.94) (0:12.95)

9 14 WINSTON BLUE 11 62.6 0:11.92 1:53.99 [9] 1:41.44 [10] 1:28.79 [10] 1:15.87 [10] 1:02.83 [10] 0:50.11 [10] 0:37.35 [9] 0:37.35 +7

Adin Thompson 600m 400m (0:12.55) (0:12.65) (0:12.92) (0:13.04) (0:12.72) (0:12.76) (0:12.59)

10 10 LUVYOUANYTIME 13 60.2 0:12.22 2:01.91 [10] 1:49.69 [9] 1:37.01 [9] 1:24.14 [8] 1:11.19 [8] 0:58.34 [8] 0:44.97 [10] 0:44.97 +8

Larry Cassidy 1600m Overall (0:12.22) (0:12.68) (0:12.87) (0:12.95) (0:12.85) (0:13.37) (0:14.26)

Scratched: Cours Vite (#6), Cairndow (#5), Port Mourant (#7), Spirit Of Beans (#4), Royal Performance (#2)

Report Created:  Sun 18 June 2023  17:16 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: DUNLOP SUPER DEALER CALOUNDRA BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1800m

18 June 2023 - 13:55

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.93
(0:11.54)

0:12.39
(0:12.39)

0:36.33

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 LE HEROS 3 63.4 0:11.05 0:23.93 [1] 0:12.39 [1] 1:51.47 0:36.33

Montana Philpot Overall Overall (0:11.54) (0:12.39)

2 11 VAN NUYS 4 64.1 0:11.39 0:23.61 [3] 0:12.17 [2] 0.8L 0:35.99 -2

Jaden Lloyd 400m Overall (0:11.44) (0:12.17)

3 3 MADAME DU GAST 1 63.1 0:11.24 0:24.37 [2] 0:12.81 [3] 4.6L 0:36.85 -3

Tahlia Fenlon 400m Overall (0:11.56) (0:12.81)

4 9 LEORED 5 62.9 0:11.68 0:24.13 [6] 0:12.45 [6] 6.6L 0:36.37 +4

Ben Thompson 600m 400m (0:11.68) (0:12.45)

5 12 ENVIABLE 12 63.6 0:11.64 0:24.50 [5] 0:12.75 [4] 7.1L 0:37.03 +7

Ryan Maloney 400m Overall (0:11.75) (0:12.75)

6 8 PRICKLY POPPY 10 62.5 0:11.42 0:24.67 [4] 0:12.76 [5] 7.9L 0:37.43 +7

Mark Du Plessis 400m Overall (0:11.91) (0:12.76)

7 15 EARN OUT 2 62.0 0:11.82 0:24.78 [7] 0:12.93 [7] 10.2L 0:37.43 +4

Tiffani Brooker 400m Overall (0:11.85) (0:12.93)

8 13 QUOTANT 8 61.1 0:11.91 0:24.89 [8] 0:12.94 [8] 13L 0:37.84 +6

Georgina Cartwright 400m Overall (0:11.95) (0:12.94)

9 14 WINSTON BLUE 11 62.6 0:11.92 0:24.76 [9] 0:12.84 [9] 14.3L 0:37.35 +7

Adin Thompson 600m 400m (0:11.92) (0:12.84)

10 10 LUVYOUANYTIME 13 60.2 0:12.22 0:30.71 [10] 0:16.28 [10] 60.8L 0:44.97 +8

Larry Cassidy 1600m Overall (0:14.43) (0:16.28)

Scratched: Cours Vite (#6), Cairndow (#5), Port Mourant (#7), Spirit Of Beans (#4), Royal Performance (#2)

Report Created:  Sun 18 June 2023  17:16 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: MARTIN COLLINS AUSTRALIA Class 2 Handicap - 1000m

18 June 2023 - 14:35

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.34
(0:12.01)

0:46.33
(0:10.92)

0:35.41
(0:11.92)

0:23.49
(0:11.25)

0:12.24
(0:12.24)

0:35.41

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 MR GALAZI 10 71.5 0:10.86 0:58.34 [1] 0:46.22 [2] 0:35.36 [2] 0:23.49 [1] 0:12.24 [1] 0:58.34 0:35.36

Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:12.12) (0:10.86) (0:11.87) (0:11.25) (0:12.24)

2 2 OSTERBERG 9 68.0 0:11.07 0:58.55 [2] 0:46.29 [5] 0:35.10 [5] 0:23.18 [5] 0:12.11 [3] 1L 0:35.10 -1

Andrew Mallyon Overall 400m (0:12.26) (0:11.19) (0:11.92) (0:11.07) (0:12.11)

3 10 SNEAKY STARTER 8 71.1 0:10.92 0:58.80 [3] 0:46.79 [1] 0:35.87 [1] 0:23.90 [2] 0:12.49 [2] 2.3L 0:35.87 -3

Luke Tarrant 800m 800m (0:12.01) (0:10.92) (0:11.97) (0:11.41) (0:12.49)

4 8 SONGZILLA 4 69.1 0:11.15 0:58.96 [4] 0:46.80 [4] 0:35.65 [3] 0:23.72 [3] 0:12.46 [4] 3.1L 0:35.65 +0

Angela Jones 800m 800m (0:12.16) (0:11.15) (0:11.93) (0:11.26) (0:12.46)

5 3 NICKELBACK 6 67.8 0:11.22 0:58.98 [5] 0:46.58 [6] 0:35.27 [7] 0:23.31 [7] 0:12.09 [6] 3.2L 0:35.27 +0

Ryan Maloney 800m 400m (0:12.40) (0:11.31) (0:11.96) (0:11.22) (0:12.09)

6 12 THE ORPHAN 11 68.4 0:11.24 0:58.99 [6] 0:46.57 [7] 0:35.33 [6] 0:23.50 [6] 0:12.05 [7] 3.3L 0:35.33 +2

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:12.42) (0:11.24) (0:11.83) (0:11.45) (0:12.05)

7 7 READY FOR BETTER 3 69.4 0:11.25 0:59.03 [7] 0:46.91 [3] 0:35.66 [4] 0:23.78 [4] 0:12.49 [5] 3.5L 0:35.66 -2

Bailey Wheeler Overall 800m (0:12.12) (0:11.25) (0:11.88) (0:11.29) (0:12.49)

Scratched: Irish Maudie (#11), Montana Lady (#9), Mount Fuji (#5), Bluey's Ready (#13), Win Burn (#4), Deep Fire (#6)

Report Created:  Sun 18 June 2023  17:16 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: SUNSHINE COAST BUSINESS SOLUTIONS Class 2 Handicap -
1000m

18 June 2023 - 15:16

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.39
(0:12.00)

0:46.39
(0:10.91)

0:35.48
(0:12.06)

0:23.42
(0:11.23)

0:12.19
(0:12.19)

0:35.48

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 NORD LYON 13 72.0 0:10.91 0:58.39 [1] 0:46.39 [1] 0:35.48 [1] 0:23.42 [1] 0:12.19 [1] 0:58.39 0:35.48

Bailey Wheeler 800m 800m (0:12.00) (0:10.91) (0:12.06) (0:11.23) (0:12.19)

2 11 SOOBLOND 2 70.0 0:11.12 0:58.85 [2] 0:46.77 [2] 0:35.52 [3] 0:23.45 [4] 0:12.33 [2] 2.5L 0:35.52 -2

Nikita Beriman 800m 400m (0:12.08) (0:11.25) (0:12.07) (0:11.12) (0:12.33)

3 10 POINT BREAK 8 69.2 0:11.20 0:59.14 [3] 0:46.72 [10] 0:35.52 [10] 0:23.51 [7] 0:12.30 [4] 4L 0:35.52 +1

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:12.42) (0:11.20) (0:12.01) (0:11.21) (0:12.30)

4 12 POWER SISTER 4 70.8 0:11.19 0:59.22 [4] 0:47.05 [6] 0:35.86 [6] 0:23.98 [2] 0:12.52 [3] 4.3L 0:35.86 -4

Micheal Hellyer 800m 800m (0:12.17) (0:11.19) (0:11.88) (0:11.46) (0:12.52)

5 14 ME AS I AM 1 68.2 0:11.24 0:59.58 [5] 0:47.32 [8] 0:36.08 [9] 0:24.10 [5] 0:12.70 [5] 6.3L 0:36.08 -4

Luke Tarrant 800m 800m (0:12.26) (0:11.24) (0:11.98) (0:11.40) (0:12.70)

6 5 KING'S EXPRESS 5 69.4 0:11.19 0:59.99 [6] 0:47.90 [3] 0:36.71 [2] 0:24.69 [3] 0:13.06 [6] 8.6L 0:36.71 -2

Michael Cahill 800m 800m (0:12.09) (0:11.19) (0:12.02) (0:11.63) (0:13.06)

7 1 PREACH 6 69.3 0:11.17 1:00.26 [7] 0:48.09 [5] 0:36.92 [4] 0:24.70 [6] 0:13.15 [7] 10.1L 0:36.92 +1

Martin Harley 800m 800m (0:12.17) (0:11.17) (0:12.22) (0:11.55) (0:13.15)

8 3 DIVINE OKAY 7 69.4 0:11.21 1:00.54 [8] 0:48.40 [4] 0:37.19 [5] 0:24.78 [8] 0:12.97 [8] 11.6L 0:37.19 +4

Tiffani Brooker 800m 800m (0:12.14) (0:11.21) (0:12.41) (0:11.81) (0:12.97)

9 6 COBURG 12 70.9 0:11.13 1:01.52 [9] 0:49.17 [9] 0:38.04 [8] 0:25.66 [9] 0:13.61 [9] 17.1L 0:38.04 +6

Jai Williams 800m 800m (0:12.35) (0:11.13) (0:12.38) (0:12.05) (0:13.61)

10 13 LE WEASEL 11 70.6 0:11.23 1:01.59 [10] 0:49.38 [7] 0:38.15 [7] 0:25.53 [10] 0:13.46 [10] 17.4L 0:38.15 +8

Montana Philpot 800m 800m (0:12.21) (0:11.23) (0:12.62) (0:12.07) (0:13.46)

Scratched: Tow The Line (#9), Rose Of Shiraz (#4), Spirit Princess (#7), Chikara (#8)

Report Created:  Sun 18 June 2023  17:16 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: PARKLANDS TAVERN RATINGS BAND 0 - 62 Handicap - 1200m

18 June 2023 - 15:55

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.79
(0:11.69)

1:00.10
(0:11.26)

0:48.84
(0:12.21)

0:36.63
(0:12.46)

0:24.17
(0:11.66)

0:12.51
(0:12.51)

0:36.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 WIN BURN 3 67.7 0:11.26 1:11.79 [1] 1:00.10 [1] 0:48.84 [1] 0:36.63 [1] 0:24.17 [1] 0:12.51 [1] 1:11.79 0:36.63

Montana Philpot 1000m 1000m (0:11.69) (0:11.26) (0:12.21) (0:12.46) (0:11.66) (0:12.51)

2 13 UNLIKELYOCCURRENCE 2 67.7 0:11.25 1:12.23 [2] 0:59.95 [7] 0:48.70 [6] 0:36.42 [6] 0:24.13 [4] 0:12.52 [3] 2.5L 0:36.42 +8

Jai Williams 1000m 1000m (0:12.28) (0:11.25) (0:12.28) (0:12.29) (0:11.61) (0:12.52)

3 12 SHAPIN POWER 1 68.3 0:11.41 1:12.44 [3] 1:00.65 [3] 0:49.24 [3] 0:37.05 [3] 0:24.66 [2] 0:12.75 [2] 3.5L 0:37.05 +3

Tahlia Fenlon Overall 1000m (0:11.79) (0:11.41) (0:12.19) (0:12.39) (0:11.91) (0:12.75)

4 16 SIAN STAR 5 65.7 0:11.59 1:12.46 [4] 1:00.29 [6] 0:48.70 [7] 0:36.46 [7] 0:24.15 [7] 0:12.40 [7] 3.6L 0:36.46 +6

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:12.17) (0:11.59) (0:12.24) (0:12.31) (0:11.75) (0:12.40)

5 4 HOTSTEP 16 66.9 0:11.43 1:12.58 [5] 0:59.76 [9] 0:48.33 [9] 0:36.31 [9] 0:24.07 [9] 0:12.56 [5] 4.1L 0:36.31 +6

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:12.82) (0:11.43) (0:12.02) (0:12.24) (0:11.51) (0:12.56)

6 11 RED STAR RUBI 8 65.4 0:11.45 1:12.71 [6] 0:59.88 [10] 0:48.43 [10] 0:36.40 [10] 0:24.12 [10] 0:12.46 [9] 4.6L 0:36.40 +3

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:12.83) (0:11.45) (0:12.03) (0:12.28) (0:11.66) (0:12.46)

7 6 SPILL THE TEARS 4 67.4 0:11.36 1:12.82 [7] 1:00.94 [4] 0:49.58 [4] 0:37.27 [4] 0:24.58 [6] 0:12.78 [6] 5.1L 0:37.27 +11

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:11.88) (0:11.36) (0:12.31) (0:12.69) (0:11.80) (0:12.78)

8 10 SIMPLY VENUS 13 65.8 0:11.42 1:12.94 [8] 1:00.43 [8] 0:49.01 [8] 0:36.89 [8] 0:24.58 [8] 0:12.82 [8] 5.6L 0:36.89 +4

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:12.51) (0:11.42) (0:12.12) (0:12.31) (0:11.76) (0:12.82)

9 7 BOOMI'S BUDDY 9 67.3 0:11.42 1:12.98 [9] 1:00.89 [5] 0:49.47 [5] 0:37.27 [5] 0:24.76 [5] 0:13.00 [4] 5.8L 0:37.27 +7

Anthony Allen 1000m 1000m (0:12.09) (0:11.42) (0:12.20) (0:12.51) (0:11.76) (0:13.00)

10 8 SPIRIT PRINCESS 14 68.1 0:11.35 1:15.16 [10] 1:03.44 [2] 0:52.09 [2] 0:39.82 [2] 0:27.16 [3] 0:14.52 [10] 18.6L 0:39.82 +7

Craig Robertson 1000m 1000m (0:11.72) (0:11.35) (0:12.27) (0:12.66) (0:12.64) (0:14.52)

Scratched: Sacca (#3), Mount Fuji (#5), Enterprise Bella (#9), Divine Okay (#1), Chantiss (#15), Deelosh (#14)

Report Created:  Sun 18 June 2023  17:16 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB WINTER SPRINTERS SERIES - HEAT - BENCHMARK 75
Handicap - 1200m

18 June 2023 - 16:37

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.98
(0:11.64)

1:00.34
(0:11.62)

0:48.72
(0:12.73)

0:35.99
(0:12.71)

0:23.28
(0:11.25)

0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:35.99

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BE WATER MY FRIEND 2 67.2 0:11.25 1:11.98 [1] 1:00.34 [1] 0:48.72 [1] 0:35.99 [1] 0:23.28 [1] 0:12.03 [1] 1:11.98 0:35.99

Mark Du Plessis Overall 400m (0:11.64) (0:11.62) (0:12.73) (0:12.71) (0:11.25) (0:12.03)

2 11 ROSE OF DUPORTH 1 65.9 0:11.35 1:12.52 [2] 1:00.52 [4] 0:48.86 [3] 0:36.20 [3] 0:23.52 [3] 0:12.17 [4] 3L 0:36.20 -6

Ben Thompson 1000m 400m (0:12.00) (0:11.66) (0:12.66) (0:12.68) (0:11.35) (0:12.17)

3 14 HAKKAI MARU 5 65.5 0:11.22 1:12.61 [3] 1:00.74 [3] 0:48.88 [4] 0:36.12 [4] 0:23.59 [4] 0:12.37 [2] 3.4L 0:36.12 -1

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:11.87) (0:11.86) (0:12.76) (0:12.53) (0:11.22) (0:12.37)

4 6 KOSCIUSKO 3 65.3 0:11.35 1:12.77 [4] 1:00.63 [6] 0:48.90 [5] 0:36.25 [5] 0:23.58 [7] 0:12.23 [5] 4.2L 0:36.25 -3

Nathan Evans 1000m 400m (0:12.14) (0:11.73) (0:12.65) (0:12.67) (0:11.35) (0:12.23)

5 10 LAMBDOMA ENERGY 14 65.1 0:11.30 1:12.96 [5] 1:00.59 [10] 0:48.69 [10] 0:36.10 [10] 0:23.63 [9] 0:12.33 [7] 5.2L 0:36.10 -3

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:12.37) (0:11.90) (0:12.59) (0:12.47) (0:11.30) (0:12.33)

6 13 CRACKER ESSGEE 17 65.2 0:11.46 1:12.99 [6] 1:00.89 [5] 0:49.06 [7] 0:36.36 [6] 0:23.86 [6] 0:12.40 [6] 5.4L 0:36.36 +1

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 400m (0:12.10) (0:11.83) (0:12.70) (0:12.50) (0:11.46) (0:12.40)

7 5 JAKAMA 4 64.8 0:11.39 1:13.19 [7] 1:00.81 [11] 0:49.02 [9] 0:36.35 [9] 0:23.71 [10] 0:12.32 [10] 6.4L 0:36.35 -3

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:12.38) (0:11.79) (0:12.67) (0:12.64) (0:11.39) (0:12.32)

8 15 RICH LISTER 8 65.6 0:11.50 1:13.33 [8] 1:01.54 [2] 0:49.73 [2] 0:37.19 [2] 0:24.51 [2] 0:13.01 [3] 7.2L 0:37.19 -5

Jaden Lloyd Overall 400m (0:11.79) (0:11.81) (0:12.54) (0:12.68) (0:11.50) (0:13.01)

9 8 SPELLCATCHER 20 64.3 0:11.35 1:13.52 [9] 1:01.17 [9] 0:49.04 [11] 0:36.51 [11] 0:23.91 [11] 0:12.56 [11] 8.2L 0:36.51 -6

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:12.35) (0:12.13) (0:12.53) (0:12.60) (0:11.35) (0:12.56)

10 7 PROPELLE 9 65.0 0:11.42 1:13.64 [10] 1:01.44 [7] 0:49.72 [6] 0:37.01 [7] 0:24.39 [8] 0:12.97 [9] 8.7L 0:37.01 +0

Ryan Maloney 1000m 400m (0:12.20) (0:11.72) (0:12.71) (0:12.62) (0:11.42) (0:12.97)

Scratched: Hard Landing (#1), Raging Pole (#9), Atomic Selfie (#19), Mio Sorrento (#20), Carribean King (#18), Suilven (#12), Ocean Emperor (#16), Zingalong (#17), Mix (#2)

Report Created:  Sun 18 June 2023  17:16 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB WINTER SPRINTERS SERIES - HEAT - BENCHMARK 75
Handicap - 1200m

18 June 2023 - 16:37

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.98
(0:11.64)

1:00.34
(0:11.62)

0:48.72
(0:12.73)

0:35.99
(0:12.71)

0:23.28
(0:11.25)

0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:35.99

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 DARE TO SHARE 18 64.8 0:11.53 1:13.66 [11] 1:01.35 [8] 0:49.53 [8] 0:37.00 [8] 0:24.54 [5] 0:13.01 [8] 8.8L 0:37.00 -3

Montana Philpot 400m 400m (0:12.31) (0:11.82) (0:12.53) (0:12.46) (0:11.53) (0:13.01)

Scratched: Hard Landing (#1), Raging Pole (#9), Atomic Selfie (#19), Mio Sorrento (#20), Carribean King (#18), Suilven (#12), Ocean Emperor (#16), Zingalong (#17), Mix (#2)

Report Created:  Sun 18 June 2023  17:16 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


